

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 44197742

---

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 331,94 RON - 331,94 RON

---

Descriere: FILTRU AER C32154/1 BUC 1 49.16 49.16 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 18.91 18.91 FILTRU POLEN CUK2882 BUC 1 64.29 64.29 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 1 52.52 52.52 BEC STOP FRANA OSRAM BUC 10 2.941 29.41 BEC SOFIT BUC 2 4.2 8.4 ULEI LIQUI MOLY 10W40 1L BUC 2 32.775 65.55 SOLUTIE SPALARE PARBRIZ 5L BUC 2 12.605 25.21 ADITIV LIQUI MOLLY BUC 1 18.49 18.49

---